
Stradarts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun

Ponticelli Arturo (06/2815) 4 12 4 12 4 12 4 12 0 0 0 0

Grani Francesco (06/133) 2 6 4 12 0 0 4 12 0 0 0 0

Gai Alberto (06/1504) 2 6 2 4 4 8 4 9 0 0 0 0

Bargellini Claudia (06/1723) 2 1 2 6 4 2 2 1 0 0 0 0

Giovannelli Marta (06/2295) 2 3 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cioni Roger (06/1503) 2 0 2 0 4 0 2 3 0 0 0 0

Aiello Lorenzo (06/129) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

D'Angelo Pizzolo Denny (06/1228) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ponticelli Arturo 06/2815 16 48 3,00

Grani Francesco 06/133 10 30 3,00

Gai Alberto 06/1504 12 27 2,25

Bargellini Claudia 06/1723 10 10 1,00

Giovannelli Marta 06/2295 4 8 2,00

Cioni Roger 06/1503 10 3 0,30

Aiello Lorenzo 06/129 2 1 0,50

D'Angelo Pizzolo Denny 06/1228 0 0 0,00

Drunk Darts 1978

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Piochi Giuseppe (06/2353) 4 8 4 9 0 0 4 6 2 6 0 0

Di Giorgio Pietro (06/2586) 4 6 4 8 0 0 4 6 4 9 0 0

De Masi Gianpaolo (06/2354) 0 0 2 6 0 0 4 8 4 8 0 0

Di Giorgio Marco (06/2699) 4 3 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 12 0 0

Terlindi Luca (06/2352) 2 0 4 9 0 0 2 3 2 6 0 0

De Donato Marco (06/2355) 2 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Piochi Giuseppe 06/2353 14 29 2,07

Di Giorgio Pietro 06/2586 16 29 1,81

De Masi Gianpaolo 06/2354 10 22 2,20

Di Giorgio Marco 06/2699 10 18 1,80

Terlindi Luca 06/2352 10 18 1,80

De Donato Marco 06/2355 4 3 0,75

Want Is Power

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Catoio Federico (06/1115) 0 0 4 4 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 5

Pagano Roberto (06/1117) 0 0 4 7 4 3 0 0 4 0 4 3

Stolfi Carlo (06/2727) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 2 3

Chiuchiolo Franco (06/044) 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 4 4 2 0

Casadio Braian (06/2728) 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0

Agalliu Faik (06/2729) 0 0 4 1 4 0 0 0 4 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Catoio Federico 06/1115 12 14 1,17

Pagano Roberto 06/1117 16 13 0,81

Stolfi Carlo 06/2727 6 6 1,00

Chiuchiolo Franco 06/044 10 5 0,50

Casadio Braian 06/2728 8 3 0,38

Agalliu Faik 06/2729 12 1 0,08


